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CLASS VII.—NATIVE.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1878-79.

Vote 39. Salaries and Contingencies
£ s.

17,112 5
d.
0

„ 40. Native Schools 14,540 0 0

„ 41. Native Lands Frauds Prevention Act, 1870 437 10 0

„ 42. Wairarapa 5 per cent. Land Purchase Account 150 0 0

TOTAL OF CLASS VII. 32,239 15 0

item. "78-79.

£ s. d. £ s. d.
SALARIES AND CONTINGENCIES.

1
2

3
4
5

VOTE No. 39.
Native Minister's Office—

Undersecretary
Accountant (also Secretary Native Schools,

£100)
Chief Clerk
Record Clerk
Translator (also £80 Interpreter House of

Representatives)
Interpreter
Native Cadet

700 0 0

400 0 0
425 0 0
350 0 0

6
7

350 0 0
260 0 0

50 0 0

Salaries op European and Native Officers—
Auckland—

Civil Commissioner
Assessor
Clerk
Interpreter (also £100 Judicial)
Hostelry Keeper
Rent of Office

Mangonui, Bay of Islands, and Hokianga—Resident Magistrate, Bay of Islands, including
TravellingExpenses (also £275 Judicial)...

Clerk and Interpreter, Mangonui (also £50
Judicial)

Clerk and Interpreter, Waimate (also £70
Judicial)

2,535 0 0

8
9

10
11
12
13

500 0 0
250 0 0
300 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
55 0 0

14
250 0 0

15
150 0 0

16
70 0 0
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