CLASS VII.—NATIVE.

							1878–79.		
Vote	e 39. Salaries and Contingence	ies					£ 17,112	s. 5	d. 0
,,	40. Native Schools	•••					14,540	0	0.
,,	41. Native Lands Frauds Pr	revention A	Let. 1870				437	10	0-
,,	49 Wairarana 5 par cent Land Purchase Account								0
"	" 42. Wairarapa 5 per cent. Danu l'urenase Account						150	U.	U
	$ ext{TOTAL}$	OF CLA	ss vII.		••	•	3 2, 2 39	15	0
Item.						1878–79.			
	SALARIES AND CO	NTINGEN	CIES.	£	s.	d.	£	g.	d.
7	VOTE No. 39. NATIVE MINISTER'S OFFICE Under Secretary	CE		700	0	0			
$\frac{1}{2}$	Accountant (also Secre	tary Nativ	e Schools	,					
9	$\mathfrak{L}100$) Chief Clerk			405	0	0			
$\frac{3}{4}$	Record Clerk	•••	•••	350	ő	0			
$\vec{5}$	Translator (also £80 I	nterpreter	House of		•				
	Representatives)	•		350	0	0			
6	Interpreter		•••		0	0			
7	Native Cadet	•••	• • • •		0	0			
				2,535	0	0			
	SALARIES OF EUROPEAN AND NATIVE OFFICERS—								
8	Civil Commissioner			500	0	0			
$\stackrel{\circ}{9}$	Assessor	•••	•••	250	ŏ	o			
10	Clerk			300	Õ	0			
11	Interpreter (also £100 J	udicial)		100	0	0			
12	Hostelry Keeper			100	0	0			
13	Rent of Office			55	0	0			
14	Mangonui, Bay of Islands, a Resident Magistrate, Bay	of Islands	, including	950	0				
15	Travelling Expenses (a Clerk and Interpreter,	uso æ275 J Mangonui	udiciai) (also £50)	0	0			
16	Judicial) Clerk and Interpreter,	Waimate	 (also £70	150	0	9			
	Judicial)	***	•••	70	0	0			